
SNo Name of the unit Address Amount of 

sanctioned   

subsidy 

1

Sartaj Industries Plot No 5/9, Industrial Area, Dharuhera 532923

2

ADHYA ENGINEERS 30-SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA, B/H STWORKSHOP, NEAR UDHYOG MANDIR, 

GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT

435702

3

MAHARAJA TECHNOCAST 2-PARSANA SOCIETY, PLOT NO 35, 50 FEET MAIN ROAD, 80 FEET ROAD 527625

4

PIYUSH MACHINE TOOLS SHED NO C/A/1, KESHAV ESTATE, ROAD NO10, POST OFFICE ROAD, 

SHANKER TEKRI, UDHYOGNAGAR, JAMNAGAR

393775

5

Shree Automation Pvt Ltd survey No 13 Roseland Residency Pimple Saudagar Pune 369811

6

PATEL COLOUR ANODISE B/65, MARUTI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP FIRE STATION NARODA ROAD, 

DISTRICT AHMEDABAD-380025

780000

7

CREATIVE CNC ENGINEERS SF NO 44/5 MURUGAN NAGAR, CHINNA VEDAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 160650

8

Arti Roller Flour Industries 

Private Limited

Samrala Road,Khanna, Ludhiana, Punjab 141401 557550

9

Ms Victory Valves 106, Focal Point, Batala 997082

10

SUNFLEX RECYCLING PRIVATE 

LIMITED

274/4, B/H SATYAMEV COMPLEX, OPP GUJARAT HIGH COURT, S G 

HIGHWAY, SOLA AHMEDABAD

1500000

11

G N ALTECH 29-30, SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA, NR P AND T COLONY, GONDAL ROAD 1500000

12

NIJANAND STEEL SURVEY NO 287/1, NEAR PANCH PIPLA COMPLEX STREET, SHAPAR MAIN 

ROAD, SHAPAR (VERAVAL)

634016

13

OSKAR INDUSTRIES PLOT NO G-820/A,KISHAN GATE, LODHIKA GIDC, KALAWAD ROAD, VILLAGE-

METODA

709884

14

BHAGVATI ENGINEERS STREET NO 1, PARSHURAM IND AREA, OPP MURLIDHAR WAY BRIDGE, 

MANDA DUNGAR MAIN ROAD

929529

15

PARTH INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 2613, ROAD-D, LODHIKA GIDC, DIST RAJKOT, METODA 918382

16

MOTSON FASTENERS PLOT NO 53, TP 62/8, PHASE-1, AMBAWADI GIDC, WADHWAN, 

SURENDRANAGAR

1500000

17

CASTEEL INDUSTRIES 47/3, JINTAN UDHYOGNAGAR, AT VILL SURENDRANAGAR-DUDHREJ, AT 

TALUKA WADHWAN, DIST SURERNDRANAGAR

450000

18

Premium Packaging Industries 247, Sector 2, industrial Growth Centre, Saha 700443

19

Shree Bajrang Rice Mills Ubhawal Road, Sangrur 382854

20

NIRA LIFE SCIENCES PVT .LTD. BLOCK NO 12B/06706, STREET NO 21, BRAHMANIYA PARA, NEAR RADHA 

PRINT, PEDAK ROAD, RAJKOT

1368000

21

UNITED INSTRUMENT 

SERVICES

PLOT NO 496/4, GIDC MAKARPURA,VADODARA 257354

Corporation Bank

(Amount in Rs.)
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22

SHIVAM GEMS B-105 AND 107 DIAMOND WORLD MINI BAZAR VARACHHA ROAD SURAT 819000

23

YOGI GEMS PLOT NO C-6, 4TH FLOOR, HALL-402, SAHJANAND COMPLEX,VASTA DEVDI 

ROAD, NANDU DOSHINI WADI, KATARGAM SURAT

986706

24

NIR PLASTIC PRODUCTS C 36 UDHYG NAGAR , AT VILL-VIJALPORE, AT-TALUKA JALALPORE, NAVSARI 306000

25

PRATIKSHA GEMS 221 VARSHA SOCIETY-1, MATAWADI, L H ROAD, SURAT 213255

26

GOPINATH DIAMOND 231 TO 233 FIRST FLOOR SHREYAS TRADE CENTRE MINI BAZAR VARACHHA 

ROAD SURAT

1165500

27

Precitech Engineers Sr No 15/7 Rahul Uday Industrial Complex Bhosaroi Haveli Pune 299834

28

R D INDUSTRIES 36, YAMUNA INDUSTRIAL ESTAE, PHASE - 1, GIDC, VATVA, AHMEDABAD 472500

29

SHALIGRAM ENGINEERING 

CO.

80FT ROAD, OPP OCTROI NAKA, DHEBAR ROAD (SOUTH), NEAR GHANSHYAM 

PAPER MILL, VIRANI AGHAT, RAJKOT

63157

30

Accura Tools SNo 69/01/ , Police Vasaht ,Near Sai Park, Bhimashankar Nagar,Dighi, Haveli, 

Pune-411015

74934

31

Ultimate Technologies Plot No Gala No G-29 Sector No 10 PCNTDA, Bhosari , Haveli, Pune -411026 83531

32

AADINATH INDUSTRIES RAILWAY ROAD, SHAMLI, 342873

33

Yash Technology Solutions Gat No 64/1 , Biradvadi, Khed,Pune 346500

34

UNITED SCHICHTEN SURVEY NO 204, PLOT NO 4, NEAR PATEL STEEL, SHAPAR(VERAVAL), MAIN 

ROAD, SHAPAR(VERAVAL), RAJKOT

1210612

35

DURGA ENGINEERING PLOT NO G-1003, GIDC LODHIKA (METODA), RAJKOT 1276495

36

ASIAN PAVER AND BLOCK SF NO 90/1 DOOR NO 1/71 C, PILLAIYAR KOIL THOTTAM, MAYILAMPATTI, 

CIVIL AERODROME POST, COIMBATORE

1500000

37

MARVEL INTERNATIONAL 2/26, BALAJI NAGAR, 1ST STREET,KARUVAMPALAYAM, TIRUPPUR 105997

38

SHRI SADGURU KRUPA RICE 

MILL

Survey No 106/1, Bhinar, Post Saivan, Vasai Dist Thane 444450

39

RANGANATHA POLYMERS NO 43/115-D, SHRIGANDAKAVAL, VISHWANEEDAM POST, SUNKADAKATTE, 

BANGALORE

363375

40

Arjun Engineering Gala -43 , Plot No T-58, Rajmata Indl, PremisesMIDC , Bhosari, Talika- Haveli, 

District-Pune-411026

233798

41

M M INDUSTRIES T BLOCK PLOT NO 106/02 GALA 4 MIDC BHOSARI TALUKA HAVELI DISTRICT 

PUNE

731049

42

Ketki Enterprises S No 17/1, Dhawade WastiBhosari Haveli, Pune-411039 112556

43

SGR Enterprises No04, 65/4, Ground floor, 3rd main road,ranganathapura, kamakshipalya , 

magadi road, bangalore

566100

44

JIVRAJBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

MANIYA

8/301, TO 302 SHIVANJALI COMPLEX, MATAWADI, L H ROAD, SURAT 375637

45

SATYAM IMPEX GALA NO 7-8 KRISHNA BACKERY STREET, HIRABAUG CIRCLE, VARACHHA 

ROAD SURAT

1500000

46

SHREE KRISHNA GEMS PLOT NO-B-5, ROOM NO-302, 3RD FLOOR, SURYAVANDNA JERMMORANI 

WADI , KATARGAM , SURAT

602437

47

U S DIES AND MOULDS Sr no 15/1, Pandurang Industrial estate, Gala NO 27,Gulve Wasti Bhosari 

Haveli Pune

473343



48

S G Enterprises Village Bhagwanpur , Barwala Road , Derabassi Dist Mohali (Punjab ) 1012402

49

York Exports Limited CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA 843600

50

PRIMESEAL WOODPLAST 

PRIVATE LIMITED

NR GEETA SAW MILL OPP SHIVALIK-4, GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT 1428784

51

I CARDS 4-107, Durga Nagar Colony, Saroornagar, Karmangha, Dilsuknagar, 

Hyderabad

399000

52

SUDHARA SANITATION Pvt Ltd H-47,South Extension,Part -I Delhi 242000

53

OSTEK AUTOMATION D-121/2,Noor-ELAHI NEAR YAMUNA VIHAR 267000

54

SHREE CHAMUNDA FOOD 

PRODUCTS

543/44, HARIDHAM SOCIETY, PUNAGAM BOMBAY MARKET ROAD, SURAT 175815

55

BHARATI PLASTICS 17 TARATALLA ROAD KOLKATA 562149

56

SHREE RAMDEV FABRICS PLOT NO 74, VANMALI SOCIETY, YOGI CHOWK, PUMNAGAM SURAT 1500000

57

Ms Hexagon Enterprises Sr No 120/1/1A, Shinoli, MIDC,Tq Chandgad, Dist Kolhapur 955831

58

ACCURA ENGINEERING 

WORKS

GALA PREMISE 5, RAJPRABHA PARAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VASAI E THANE 199965

59

A-One Containers Pvt Ltd B-37,VIVEK VIHARPHASE I 463500

60

UNI-TECH CNC WORKS Gala No 7, Gr Floor, Siddharth Industrial Estate No 1, Waliv, Sativali Road, 

Vasai (E), Tal Vasai, Dist Thane

267826

61

Karan Engineering Works Plot No 84/4, Sector -10 ,Om Sai Industries, Premises, PCNDTA 1500000

62

SUNBEAM ENTERPRISES B-236 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW DELHI 110019 576231

63

HARI KRISHNA ART PLOT NO 209, MARUTI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-2, LASKANA KAMREJ ROAD, 

SURAT

346584

64

MAHAN KNITTING 8/338 E SRI VENKATACHALAPATHY NAGAR, ANGERIPALAYAM POST, 

TIRUPPUR

873789

65

S G Enterprise S G Enterprise, Village Bhagwanpur , Barwala Road , Derabassi , Dist Mohali ( 

Pb) Pin Code 140507

487598

66

DINESH AGRO INDUSTRIES H NO 297 B CHAND BHAWAN AZAD NAGAR RUSTAMPUR GORAKHPUR 

UTTAR PRADESH

1500000

67

KARSHANBHAI JIVRAJBHAI 

GODHANI

PLOT NO 2019-220 SAHYOG CHAMBERS MINI BAZAR MANGADH CHOWK, 

SURAT

673312

68

KANCHAN ENTERPRISES PLOT NO 407 (b), WAGHODIA GIDC INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WAGHODIA, 

VADODARA

969796

69

M B Apparels Pvt Ltd. 6,SHANKAR VIHAR, VIKAS MARG 1165350

70

KRUPALI FASHION PLOT NO 43-44 SECOND FLOOR, BHAGYODAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR AIE 

MATA CIRCLE, PARVAT PATIA SURAT

370002

71

MNC APPARALS A-70,SECTOR-63, NOIDA 1165350

72

SHRRI VAREE AUTOMATION NO 22-B, NEHRU STREET, VELLAPPA GOUNDER THOTTAM, 

VEERIYAMPALAYM, KALAPATTI POST, COIMBATORE

472754

73

PRATIK TECHNOLOGY A-2/50,SITE-IV INDUSTRIAL AREA SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD 338053



74

IDEAL PACKS S F NO 152, CHETTIAR THOTTAM, MURUGAMPALAYAM, IDUVAMPLAYAM 

POST, TIRUPPUR

718551

75

QUALITYPLUS STARKRRAFT 

CORPORATION

NO 46,47,48,49,50 SY NO 12/2 MANCHANAYAKANAHALLI GRAMA 

PANCHAYATH, BHEEMANAHALLI VILLAGE, BIDADI HOBLI, RAMANAGARA 

TALUK AND DIST RAMANAGARA 562109

1173000

76

GOPINATH PLASTIC A/19, GOPAL ESTATE, OPP VALLABHNAGAR BRTS BUS STAND, ODHAV, 

AHMEDABAD

629370

77

MARUTI FASTNERS S R NO 49,PLOT NO 9-A,B/H GANGA FORGING,R K INDUSTRIAL 

AREA,SHAPAR(VERABAL),DIST-RAJKOT

509566

78

SOND KNIT GARMENTS 18, KAVILIPALAYAM 1ST STREET, JAYANTHI IMPEX COMPLEX, 15 

VELAMPALAYM, TIRUPPUR

1004000

79

SRI KUMARAN FASHIONS 2/850, BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, AMARJOTHI GARDEN, ANDIPALAYAM 

POST

295855

80

S. PANKAJ DIAMOND PLOT NO 17 TO 22, THIRD FLOOR, PARASMANI APARTMENT, DIAMOND 

ESTATE, NEAR BARODA PRISTAGE, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT

567000

81

KIRTAN GEMS 9-10 FIRST FLOOR, VITTHAL NAGAR SOCIETY, MATAWADI, L H ROAD, SURAT 336262

82

GAJENDRA EXPORETS H-147-148 AND 158-159 RIICO IINDUSTRIAL AREA IV TH PHASE PALI-

MARWAR PIN-306401,

404317

83

integrated bstteries india pvt 

ltd

C-10 GURUNANAKPURA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI-110092 1500000

84

ABLE POLYPLAST 40, KAILASHNAGAR ESTATE, OPP PNB, NEAR BOMBAY CONDUCTOR, PHASE-

I, GIDC, VATVA

607162

85

GOWRI RICE MILL NO 6/58/36-E1, MUTHURAMAN KOIL STREET, PALLAKKAL, POTHUKUDI, 

AMBASAMUDRAM TALUK

141750

86

SIMCO HARDWARE S NO 253,PLOT NO 1/16,BHOOMI IND AREA, VILLAGE-VERAVAL(SHAPAR), 

TALUKA-KOTADASANGANI

243550

87

HELCY IMPEX 9-10, 1ST FLOOR, VITTHAL NAGAR SOCIETY, MATAWADI, L H ROAD , SURAT-

395006

471712

88

PHOENIX PLASTECH S NO 271/1/1,PLOT NO 1,KRISHNA IND ESTATE, OPP RIBDA RAILWAY 

STATION, VILLAGE-GUNDASARA, TALUKA- GONDAL

1050896

89

BASIL HYGIENIC 37A AND 37B, CHANGODAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, CHANGODAR, TALUKA-

SANAND, DISTRICT- AHMEDABAD-388210

1482021

90

PAREE PRECISE PLOT NO 18,SOMNATH INDUSTRIAL AREA,STREET NO 4,NEAR BALAJI PAN, 

GONDAL ROAD,KOTHARIYA

427199

91

RASTECH ENGINEERS BHOSARI AREA, BHOSARI, HAVELI PUNE-410501 53156

92

DL VALVE PRIVATE LIMITED SURVEY NO 216, PLOT NO 3/1, OPPOSITE VIJAY TRANSPORT, OPPOSITE 

BALAJI OIL MILL, VERAVAL SHAPAR RAJKOT-360024

272638

93

RAINBOW WORLD 20, SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA(DHARAMJIVAN IND AREA), B/H S T 

WORKSHOP, GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT TALUKA- RAJKOT

547548

94

SRI VISHNU COLLAR 10/706 A, Chinnakarai Bus Stop, Palladam Main Road, Veerapandi Post, 

Tirupur

863460

95

Plastomen Pipings Pvt Ltd. 329/2628, MOTILAL NAGAR NO2, OPP BANGUR NAGAR POLICE CHOWKI, 

LINK ROAD, GOREGAON (W), MUMBAI-400090

826905

96

SNEH PACKAGING SOLUTIONS GAT NO 112 BHAVADI PIMPAL GAON CHAKAN TALUKA KHED PUNE 367200

97

LAXMI ENGINEERING WORKS PLOT NO 65/2 BLOCK NO D 3 HAVELI MIDC CHINCHWAD PUNE 493593

98

SIDDAGANGA ENGINEERING 

WORKS

GAT NO 52 WARADE TOOLS DEHU ALANDI ROAD JADHAV WADI CHIKHALI 

HAVELI PUNE 411412

262490

99

BALAJI INDUSTRIES 2-AMARNAGAR,OPP BAHUCHAR VIDHYALAY STREET NO 1 MADVI PLOT 186046



100

THE WISHWAKARMA IRON 

WORKS

7-VADIPARA, SURENDRANAGAR 150000

101

AUTO BEARING INDUSTRIES GIDC PHASE-II, PLOT NO C1224 GIDC WADHWAN SURENDRANAGAR 206250

102

MARUTI DIAMOND 401 TO 404, FOURTH FLOOR, HARI KRUSHNA COMPLEX, NANDU DOSHI NI 

WADI, KARATGAM SURAT

945000

103

ASHVIN MANUFACTURE AND 

CO

C-208 VRUNDAVAN NAGAR , OPP MAHADEV NAGAR, B/H GITANJALI PETROL 

PUMP VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

708750

104

SNEH PRECAST PRODUCTS GAT NO 64 TALUKA HAVELI DISTRICT PUNE 838529

105

UNITECH ENGINEERING 

WORKS

SURVEY NO 6/6 SHANTI NAGAR LANDEWADI BHOSARI TALUKA HAVELI 

DISTRICT PUNE

483671

106

OMKAR INDUSTRIES Gala No 12 Ground floor Gaondevi Indl Complex Nirav Bldg No 7 Sativali 

Vasai

257843

107

JAYANTIBHAI SAVJIBHAI GOTI PART-A, ROOM NO 5, VRUNDAVAN NAGAR, B/H GITANJALI CINEMA, 

VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

488250

108

TARANG DIAMOND 303, LAKHANI CHAMBERS, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT 652561

109

KETAN TEX PLOT BNO 33/C, MAA PRABHU NAGAR, LIMBAYAT, SURAT 228406

110

VRUNDAVAN AUTO 

PRODUCTS

PLOT NO G-1869,ROAD NO L-1,END OF ALMIGHTY GATE OPP ROTARYMID 

TOWN,KALAWAD ROAD,LODHIKA G I D C,METODA

662681

111

YAMUNA GEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITRD

SURVEY NO 3548,, WARD NO 7, NEAR SBI, GONDAL ROAD 324924

112

DEVI PRASAD MUKESH 

KUMAR

VILLAGE-PURA, UTTARIPURA KANPUR 1328040

113

Ajit Engineering Works Gala No 12, Shree Building No 2 Sagar Manthan Indl Complex, Bhoidapada, 

Taluka- Vasai

304317

114

Dips Bioscience Pvt. Ltd 101, Govind Smruti, Reti Bunder Road, Dombivli (West), Thane 1500000

115

H V EXPORTS PLOT NO A-5 AND 6, ROOM NO 13-14 FIRST FLOOR, MOHAN NAGAR 

HOUSING SOCIETY, VARACHHA RAOD SURAT

1062750

116

NIRVANA Plot NO 1, Fernandes Industrial Estate, Papdi Municipal Industrial Estate, 

Umela Phata, Vasai-W, Thane

1500000

117

TABUDI CREATION PLOT NO P/614, 1ST FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, NEW GIDC, FULPADA, SURAT 283275

118

LAKSHMI PRECISION TOOLS NO 43, BELOW KANWA MART, RUKMINI NAGAR, NAGASANDRA POST, 

BANGALORE

206550

119

DERNIER OVERSEAS 32, DREAMLAND, SHASTRI NAGAR,MULUND COLONY, MULUND 1500000

120

Z DIAM PLOT NO 155, PART-B, ROOM NO5, VRUNDAVAN NAGAR, B/H GITANJALI 

CINEMA, VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

488250

121

Amrit Crispy Snacks Private 

Limited

RAILWAY ROAD, BATALA 1500000

122

Amrit Rusk Private Limited Railway Road, Batala 1500000

123

Amrit Breads Private Limited Railway Road, Batala 1320933

124

SUN INTERIOR PRODUCTS CO SURVEY NO 137/2,PLOT NO 11,OM INDUSTRIAL AREA,BEHIND GEB SUB-

STATION,VERAVAL PADAVALA ROAD,PADAVALA,RAJKOT

531562

125

D M Hosiery Works Plot No W-27, MIDC Ambernath,Tal Ambernath, Dist Thane 780300



126

PRISM COAT 87 SHREE GOVERDHAN IND ESTATE, PIPODARA , TAL-MANGROL, DIST-SURAT 855000

127

SAI ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 293 294 ICHCHHAPORE GIDC, P O BHATPORE, SURAT 231816

128

NAVEDHYAM IMPEX 2-3, 2ND FLOOR, BHAGYODAY IND ESTATE, NEAR AAI MATA ROAD, PUNA-

KUMBHARIYA, MAGOB DIST-SURAT, TAL-SURT

417150

129

KRISHANA FASHION SHED NO3, , 1ST FLOOR, AJANTA DIAMOND IND,A K ROAD DIST-SURAT, 

SURAT

724815

130

RADHA RAMAN FASHION PLOT NO 72 TO 74 MAHATMA INDUSTRIZE, KAPODARA, VARACHHA ROAD 

SURAT

646434

131

SHREE BALAJI FASHION UNIT-2, PLOT NO 52/53, MAHATMA IND SOCIETY KAPODARA VARACHHA 

ROAD SURAT

1277220

132

DEEP FASHION 83, 2ND FLOOR, HARIOM IND EST, PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD SAROLI, SURAT 249034

133

NEW SAVANI INTERNATIONAL 16 HARIOM IND EST, PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD , SAROLI SURAT 356853

134

RADHE CREATION 62, 3rd FLOOR, HARIOM IND ESTATE, PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD SAROLI 

SURAT

125482

135

JAY YOGESHWAR FASHION PLOT NO 104, BHAGYODAY IND EST, PUNA KHUMBHARIYA ROAD SAROLI 

SURAT

220077

136

AKASH EMBROIDERY PLOT NO 78-A, HARIOM IND EST, PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD, SAROLI SURAT 188808

137

TULSI FASHION PLOT NO 26-B, 3RD FLOOR, BAMBAWADI, ANATH ASHRAM, KATARGAM 

MAIN ROAD, SURAT

174825

138

URVESH ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 71/2-3-6, 4TH FLOOR, SWAMI NARAYAN COMPOUND, A K ROAD 

SURAT

132720

139

BAPA SITARAM IMPEX PLOT NO P/229, OLD GIDC, NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA, KATARGAM, SURAT 665073

140

SHREE SAI CREATION PLOT NO 85 2ND FLOOR, SHURYAPUR IND SOCIETY , A K ROAD SURAT 308736

141

MS JMD ENGINEERS 1886/2B , JAWAHAR COLONY NEAR AIR FORCE 706091

142

JAY GURUDEV ART 4, 1ST FLOOR SHIDHKUTIR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, B/H BAMBAGATE , 

VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT

543892

143

SATNAM FASHION PLOT NO 65-66, 2ND FLOOR, ANJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-4, PART-B, 

GOTHAN ROAD, BHATHANA KASOD, SURAT

681156

144

INDONA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 2338 PHASE-III, GIDC PANOLI B/H SAKATA INK, PANOLI, 

ANKLESHWAR

1500000

145

D V CREATION PLOT NO 25, SIDDHI VINAYAK ESTATE, B/H ANIL DYEING, UMARWADA, 

SURAT

675675

146

MAA KARNI GRANITE TRADE 

CENTRE

152, HANUMANCOLONY, FATEHPURA, UDAIPUR - 313001 459059

147

HI BOND BEARINGS PVT LTD 246 G I D C PHASE II AJI IND AREA RAJKOT 1500000


